(C

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

COMMISSIONER’S COURT DATE
January 24, 2022

ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ALLOWED AND ORDERED PAID

THIS THE 24TH DAY OF JANUARY 2022
COUNTY AP 96,404.29

FUND HOSPITAL

JPO-IVE 70.00

COUNTY TOTAL $ 96,474.29

HOSPITAL AP 398,387.16
HOSPITAL PY 181,458.91

HOSPITAL TOTAL $ 579,846.07

TOTAL S 676,320.36

el

DUNTY JUDGE ) —_—

COMWSSIONEK PCT. 2

3 e =

N
COMMISSIONER;PCT. 3 COMMISSIONER, p%—




1/24/2022+ 8:36 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 1
ACKET: 10274 CC-1/24/22

ENDOR SET: 01

JND : 010 GENERAL FUND

EPARTMENT: 5010 5010-DISTRICT JUDGE BANK: AP

JDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

ENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

1-0402 DELLINDA EBELING
I-2013919K 010-5010-5902-20 CPS-CHILDREN DJ-2013919 CPS 1/14/22 000000 200.00

1-0863 ROGERS HARVEY & CRUTCHE

I-91991 CW 010-5010-5605-20 COURT REPORTE DJ-COURT REPORTING SVC DEC2021 000000 1,750.00
I-91993 CwW 010-5010-5605-20 COURT REPORTE DJ-REPORTER TRNSCRPT NOV 2021 000000 294.25

1-2218 MATT MORROW
I-2013919B 010-5010-5902~20 CPS-CHILDREN DJ-2013919 CpS 1/14/22 000000 200.00
DEPARTMENT 5010 5010-DISTRICT JUDGE TOTAL: 2,444.25

1-0764 DEBBIE LONG
1-012422 010-5020-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAI DC-MEALS/CDCAT CONF DENTON 000000 206.50

1-0989 XEROX CAPITAL SERVICES
I-015209599 010-5020-5705-20 COPIER LEASE/ DC-LL CPR DEC11/21/21-12/21/21 000000 199.82
I-015209599 010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI DC-LL CPR DEC11/21/21-12/21/21 000000 70.44

1-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD

I-JONES 010322 010-5020-5205-20 NON-CAPITAL E AUD-DC COMPUTER/SECRTY WNDOW 000000 991.02
I-LONG 010322 010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI DC-POSTAGE/TEMPEREDBOARD/BRUSH 000000 275.40
DEPARTMENT 5020 5020-DISTRICT CLERK TOTAL: 1,743.18

1-0336 TEXAS ASSN. OF COUNTIES
I-DELOACH 010422 010-5030-5501-10 TRAVEL & TRAI CJ-2022 SPRING JUDICIAL CONF 000000 125.00

DEPARTMENT 5030 5030-COUNTY JUDGE TOTAL: 125.00

1-0585 TEXAS DEPT OF STATE HEA
1-2015285 010-5040-5625-10 ONLINE BIRTH CC-REMOTE BIRTH ACCESS DEC 21 000000 62.22

1-2597 BENCHMARK BUSINESS SOLU

I-30723924 010-5040-5705-10 COPIER LEASE/ CC-CPR DEC 11/17/21-12/16/21 000000 161.04
I-30723924 010-5040-5201-10 OFFICE SUPPLI CC-CPR DEC 11/17/21-12/16/21 000000 129.50
DEPARTMENT 5040 5040-COUNTY CLERK TOTAL: 352.76

1-0336 TEXAS ASSN. OF COUNTIES
I-KIRKLAND 010122 010-5050-5510-15 DUES & FEES TAX-TACA MEMBERSHIP DUES 2022 000000 125.00

1-0810 SCOTTMERRIMAN
1-068120 010-5050-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLI TAX-2022 VOTER CARDS 000000 1,188.40

DEPARTMENT 5050 5050-TAX ASSESSOR TOTAL: 1,313.40



1/24/2022 8:36 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 2, ?
PACKET: 10274 CC-1/24/22
VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 010 GENERAL FUND

DEPARTMENT: 5060 5060-TREASURER BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-0989 XEROX CAPITAL SERVICES
I-015209600 010-5060-5705-15 COPIER LEASE/ TREAS-CPR DEC11/21/21-12/21/21 000000 199.82
1-015209600 010-5060-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLI TREAS-CPR DEC11/21/21-12/21/21 000000 11.54

01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD

I-YARBROUGH 010322 010-5060-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLI TREAS-RUBBERBANDS/BINDER/PAPER 000000 59.01
DEPARTMENT 5060 5060-TREASURER TOTAL: 270.37
I-ZINN 010322 010-5070-5510-25 DUES & FEES DA-TDCAA MEMBERSHIP/SCOTT 000000 75.00
DEPARTMENT 5070 5070-COUNTY ATTORNEY TOTAL: 75.00
01-0204 OFFICE DEPOT
1-220168801001 010-5082-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI JP2-BINDERS/PENS/DIVIDERS 000000 40.36
DEPARTMENT 5082 5082-JpP 2 TOTAL: 40.36
I1-218817252001 010-5083-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI JP3-ERASABLE WALL CALENDAR 000000 28.79
I-218817811001 010-5083-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI JP3-WRITING PAD 000000 40.59
1-218817812001 010-5083-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI JP3-WRITING TABLET/MNTHLY PLNR 000000 19.99
DEPARTMENT 5083 5083-JP 3 TOTAL: 89.37

01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD

I-HANNA 010322 010-5084-5210-20 POSTAGE JP4-POSTAGE 000000 102.00
DEPARTMENT 5084 5084-JP 4 TOTAL: 102.00

01-0204 OFFICE DEPOT
1-218817812001 010-5120-5201-55 OFFICE SUPPLI JP3-WRITING TABLET/MNTHLY PLNR 000000 17.59

01-1830 CITY OF LITTLEFIELD WAT
I-J MOORE 110221 010-5120-5961-55 INDIGENT & PA VW-WATER J MOORE 11/02/21 000000 100.00

01-1938 AUGUSTIN PEREZ
I-HARRIS 012422 010-5120-5961~55 INDIGENT & PA VW-RENT-PASSION HARRIS 000000 200.00

DEPARTMENT 5120 5120-VET & WELFARE TOTAL: 317.59

01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-CALLAHAN 010322 010-5150-5218-80 PROGRAM DEVEL EXT-FOAM GRN WREATH/GARLAND 000000 187.10



1/24/2022, 8:36 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE : 3
ACKET: 10274 CC-1/24/22
ENDOR SET: 01
UND o010 GENERAL FUND
EPARTMENT: 5150 5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE BANK: AP
UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
ENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
1-2597 BENCHMARK BUSINESS SOLU
I-30671784 010-5150-5705~80 COPIER LEASE/ EXT-CPR DEC 11/9/21-12/8/21 000000 169.93
1-30671784 010-5150-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI EXT-CPR DEC 11/9/21-12/8/21 000000 26.00
1-2829 BRANDON ALBUS
I-013122 010-5150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAI EXT-MEALS/FT WORTH STOCK SHOW 000000 352.00
1-020722 010-5150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAI EXT-MEALS/SAN ANGELO STOCK SHW 000000 560.50
I-021622 010-5150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAI EXT-MEALS/SAN ANTONIO STK SHOW 000000 672.00
I-030822 010-5150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAI EXT-MEALS/HOUSTON STK SHOW 000000 724.50
I1-031822 010-5150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAI EXT-MEALS/AUSTIN STOCK SHOW 000000 352.00
DEPARTMENT 5150 5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE TOTAL: 3,044.03
1-0195 CULLIGAN
I-65807 010-5170-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN SO-WATER SRVCE 01/01-01/30/22 000000 44.00
1-0275 QUILL CORP LLC
I1-22096011 010-5170-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI SO-THERMOMETER/PAPER TOWELS 000000 567.92
1-0313 SAM'S CLUB
I-50 012822 010-5170-5205-30 NON-CAPITAL E SO-HP14/BATTERIES/CANDY 000000 829.00
I-S0 012822 010-5170-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI SO-HP14/BATTERIES/CANDY 000000 391.64
1-0597 AT&T MOBILITY
1-28731077323 1203 010-5170-5401-30 TELEPHONE SO-FLEET DEMO 112521 000000 18.98
I-287310777323 0103 010-5170-5401-30 TELEPHONE SO-GPS TRIAL 000000 143.45
1-0816 CENTERGAS FUELS INC.
I-S0 123121 010-5170-5321-30 FUEL SO-FUEL DEC 2021 000000 232.83
1-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-CTHOMPSON 010-5170-5270-30 INVESTIGATION SO-LIVE VIEW GPS 000000 79.90
I-F THOMPSON 010322 010-5170-5210-30 POSTAGE SO-POSTAGE/TXCRITRAFLAWMANUAL 000000 94.74
I-F THOMPSON 010322 010-5170-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI SO-POSTAGE/TXCRITRAFLAWMANUAL 000000 461.61
I-MADDOX 010322 010-5170-5320-30 VEHICLE OPERA SO-CAR WASH 000000 10.00
I-SCIVALLY 010322 010-5170-5321-30 FUEL SO-FUEL/HOTEL TRNSPORT 000000 80.00
DEPARTMENT 5170 5170-SHERIFF TOTAL 2,954.07
1-0195 CULLIGAN
I-66396 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN SO-SALT SALES 000000 585.55
1-0343 GREASE TRAPPER SERVICE
I-69715 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-PUMP GREASE TRAP/MAINT 000000 415.00
1-0442 SYSCO WEST TEXAS
I-278234682 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-FOOD 01/13/22 000000 1,868.17



1/24/2022 8:36 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 4,
PACKET: 10274 CC-1/24/22
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 010 GENERAL FUND £
DEPARTMENT: 5171 5171-JAIL BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
J1-0483 OBERKAMPF SUPPLY OF LUB

I-336103 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-REPAIR KIT 000000 174.99
31-1036 COMFORT MASTERS INC.

I-544695 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-REPLACESCREWBLOWERMOTOR 000000 142.66

I-5845322 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-REPLACE WATER HEATER PUMP 000000 1,233.12
J1-1530 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC

I-30050 123121 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN SO-IMPACT WRENCH/BALLASTS/GIGA 000000 427.51
J1-1599 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC

I-8008146 123121 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-PEANUTBUTTER/BEANS/MILK 000000 89.77
11-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD

I-ARMSTRONG 010322 010-5171-5680-30 OUT OF COUNTY SO-HOTEL/INMATE MEALS 000000 114.10

I-F THOMPSON 010322 010-5171-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI SO-POSTAGE/TXCRITRAFLAWMANUAL 000000 60.00

I-M DIAZ 010322 010-5171-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI JAIL-FOOD HANDLERS CERTIFICATE 000000 7.99

I-SCIVALLY 010322 010-5171~5680-30 OUT OF COUNTY SO-FUEL/HOTEL TRNSPORT 000000 147.00
J1-1958 ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC

I-W5002300 010-5171-5282-30 INMATE SUPPLI JAIL-IBUPROFEN 2PK 250 000000 128.70

I-W5002400 010-5171-5282-30 INMATE SUPPLI JAIL-SANITARYNAPKINS/DEODERANT 000000 604.95
J1-2061 LUBBOCK COUNTY SHERIFF'

1-202112 010-5171-5680-30 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL-INMATE HOUSING DEC 2021 000000 5,100.00
)1-2457 PURIFIED SOLUTIONS LLC

1-18045 010-5171-5281-30 KITCHEN SUPPL JAIL-DETERGENT/FABU-CLEAN/SANI 000000 651.47
)1-2613 CASTRO COUNTY SHERIFF'S

I-DEC LC 010122 010-5171-5680-30 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL-HOUSING DEC 2021 000000 150.00
11-2669 FLEETZ00M

I-F27304 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-SAMPLING DATA MONITORING 000000 389.70

DEPARTMENT 5171 5171-JAIL TOTAL 12,290.68

)1-0803 MIDAMERICA BOOKS

I1-532551 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LED LIB-BOOKS 1/3/22 000000 548.60

I-533677 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB-BOOKS 1/3/22 000000 178.55
)1-0941 BAKER & TAYLOR LLC

I-5017430102 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LED LIB-BOOKS 12/7/21 000000 34.85

I-5017452971 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB-BOOKS 12/17/21 000000 88.40
)1-0985 ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN

1-7229001L 111521 010-5180-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN LED LIB-PEST CONTROL NOV 2021 000000 55.73

1-7229001L 122221

010-5180-5305-80

BUILDING MAIN LFD

LIB-PEST CONTROL DEC 2021

000000 55.73



1/24/2022 8:36 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 5
¢ v

ACKET: 10274 CC-1/24/22

ENDOR SET: 01

UND : 010 GENERAL FUND

EPARTMENT: 5180 5180-LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY BANK: AP

UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

ENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

1-1044 MIDWEST TAPE

1-501418120 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB-DVD 12/15/21 000000 25.99

I-501454386 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LED LIB-DVD'S 12/23/21 000000 56.97

I-501482541 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB-DVD 12/30/21 000000 51.23

I-501515422 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB-DVD 1/6/22 000000 232.864
1-1418 GUIDEPOSTS

I-00052930897 011822 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LED LIB-WHERE TIME STOOD STILL 000000 22.62

1-1656 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC
I-30165 123121 010-5180-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN LFD LIB-EXT CORD/SWIFFER/RAGS 000000 349.95

1-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-SETH 010322 010-5180-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN LFD LIB-GIFT CARDS/FLAG/BOOKS 000000 29.94
I-SETH 010322 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB-GIFT CARDS/FLAG/BOOKS 000000 19.64

1-2597 BENCHMARK BUSINESS SOLU

I-30690629 010-5180-5705-80 COPIER LEASE/ LFD LIB-CPR DEC 11/11-12/10/21 000000 155.68
1-30690629 010-5180-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI LFD LIB-CPR DEC 11/11-12/1G/21 000000 107.58
DEPARTMENT 5180 5180-LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY TOTAL: 2,014.10

1-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD

I-MANDRELL 010322 010-5181-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI OLT LIB~TAPE/BOOKS/POSTAGE/WIG 000000 86.40
I-MANDRELL 010322 010-5181-5210-8C POSTAGE OLT LIB-TAPE/BOOKS/POSTAGE/WIG 000000 22.70
I-MANDRELL 010322 010-5181-5218-80 PROGRAM DEVEL OLT LIB~TAPE/BOOKS/POSTAGE/WIG 000000 20.98
I-MANDRELL 010322 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS OLT LIB-TAPE/BOOKS/POSTAGE/WIG 000000 244.32
I-MANDRELL 010322 010-5181-5301-80 EQUIPMENT OPE OLT LIB-TAPE/BOOKS/PSTAGE/ALAR 000000 24.95

DEPARTMENT 5181 5181-OLTON LIBRARY TOTAL: 399.35

1-0336 TEXAS ASSN. OF COUNTIES

I-75881 010-5210-5510-10 DUES & FEES ND-ANNUAL COUNTY DUES FY2022 000000 820.00
11-1323 TK ELEVATOR CORPORATION

I1-1000402699 010-5210-€6000-10 CAPITAL OUTLA ND-ELEVATOR MODERNIZATION 0600000 18,320.39
11-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD

I-SHORT 010322 010-5210-5210-10 POSTAGE PCT3-POSTAGE 000000 11.84
11-1977 CIRA

I-S0P015460 010-5210-5401-10 TELEPHONE ND-55 EMAILS DEC 2021 000000 126.00
11-2442 MCCAIM ENTERPRISES INC.

I1-011822 010-5210-6000-10 CAPITAL OUTLA ND-PHASE 3 2ND FLOOR KITCHEN 000000 23,616.00

11-2685 BROCK'S CARPET



1/24/2022 8:36 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE : 6
PACKET: 10274 CC-1/24/22
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 010 GENERAL FUND
JEPARTMENT: 5210 5210-NON-DEPARTMENTAL BANK: AP
3UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
JENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
J1-2685 BROCK'S CARPET continued
I1-011922 010-5210-6000-10 CAPITAL OUTLA ND-CARPET TILE/PLANKS AUD/JPO 000000 3,600.00
DEPARTMENT 5210 5210-NON-DEPARTMENTAL TOTAL: 46,494.23
31-0460 ENLOE ELECTRIC HEATING
1-017839 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-CHECKED AUD THERMOSTAT 000000 75.00
21-0985 ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN
I-7228977L 111521 010~5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-PEST CONTROL NOV 2021 000000 190.79
1-7228977L 122221 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-PEST CONTROL DEC 2021 000000 190.79
J1-1039% WAGNER SUPPLY CO.
I-L044772 010-5220-5305-40 BUTLDING SUPP MAINT-BOWL CLNR/BTHRM TISSUE 000000 164.66
DEPARTMENT 5220 5220-MAINTENANCE TOTAL 621.24
J1-0318 ACTION DOORS INC.
I-5318 010-5230-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN AG-FIX OVERHEAD DOOR 000000 214.00
31-0985 ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN
1-7229022L 111521 010-5230-~-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN AG-PEST CONTROL NOV 2021 000000 55.73
1-7229022L 122221 010-5230-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN AG-PEST CONTROL DEC 2021 000000 55.73
J1-1036 COMFORT MASTERS INC.
1-545285 010-5230-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN AG-UNSTOP COMMODE WMNS BTHRM 0600000 283.14
J1-1039 WAGNER SUPPLY CO.
I-L044774 010-5230-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN AG-LINERS/TISSUE 000000 140.23
DEPARTMENT 5230 5230-AG CENTER LITTLEFIELTOTAL: 748.83
J1-0186 BAMHERST FIRE DEPT
I-111821 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES AFD-1229 HW84 RHGT OF WAY FIRE 000000 600.00
DEPARTMENT 5240 5240-PUBLIC SAFETY TOTAL 600.00
FUND 010 GENERAL FUND TOTAL: 76,039.81



1/24/2022 8:36 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 7

\CKET:  10274' CC-1/24/22

INDOR SET: 01

JND : 021 ROAD & BRIDGE 1

IPARTMENT: 5121 5121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1 BANK: AP

JDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

INDOR  NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

1-0364 WARREN CAT
I-9981400 123121 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-ELEMENT/AIR FILTERS/CAP 000000 1,523.33

1-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD

I-C DEBERRY 010322 021~-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-RUBBER/WEATHERSTRIP/FUEL 000000 51.70
I-C DEBERRY 010322 021-5121-5321-90 FUEL PCT1-RUBBER/WEATHERSTRIP/FUEL 000000 60.00
DEPARTMENT 5121 5121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1 TOTAL: 1,635.03

FUND 021 ROAD & BRIDGE 1 TOTAL: 1,635.03



1/24/2022 8:36 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 8, N

"ACKET: 10274 CC-1/24/22

/ENDOR SET: 01

“UND : 022 ROAD & BRIDGE 2

JEPARTMENT: 5122 5122-ROAD & BRIDGE 2 BANK: AP

JUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

/ENDOR ~ NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

)1-0364 WARREN CAT
I-9981410 123121 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-REPAIR AIR CONDITIONER 000000 1,879.14

DEPARTMENT 5122 5122-ROAD & BRIDGE 2 TOTAL: 1,879.14

FUND 022 ROAD & BRIDGE 2 TOTAL: 1,879.14



/24/2022 8:36 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 9
CKET: 10274 CC-1/24/22

NDOR SET: Ol

ND 023 ROAD & BRIDGE 3

PARTMENT: 5123 5123-ROAD & BRIDGE 3 BANK: AP

DGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

NDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

-0333 MCWHORTERS INC
I-4038760 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-TITAN GRADER HD TL16/ORIN 000000 1,288.00

-0364 WARREN CAT
1-9981420 123121 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-AIR VALVE 000000 164.52

-0790 LAMB COUNTY TAX ASSESSO

1-222590 2022 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-2000 CHEV PK 222590 2022 000000 7.50
I-243809 2022 023~5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-2008 GMC PK 243809 2022 000000 7.50
I-485988 2022 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-2000 PTRB 485988 2022 000000 7.50

-0816 CENTERGAS FUELS INC.
I-PCT3 123121 023-5123-5321-90 FUEL PCT3-FUEL DEC 2021 000000 2,568.09

-1291 GEBO CREDIT CORPORATION
I-30116 123121 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-PAINT MARKERS/SHP TWLS 000000 37.95

DEPARTMENT 5123 5123-ROAD & BRIDGE 3 TOTAL: 4,081.06

FUND 023 ROAD & BRIDGE 3 TOTAL: 4,081.06



1/24/2022 8:36 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 10
PACKET: 10274 CC-1/24/22

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 024 ROAD & BRIDGE 4

DEPARTMENT: 5124 5124-ROAD & BRIDGE 4 BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECKH# AMOUNT

01-0364 WARREN CAT
I-9981430 123121 024-5124-5375~90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT4-REPAIR MACHINE CHAIN/BOLT 000000 1,098.10

01-1291 GEBO CREDIT CORPORATION
I-30117 123121 024-5124-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT4-TIRE SEALANT/FIBERGLASS 000000 103.21

21-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-LOGAN 010322 024-5124-5375~-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT4-CHISEL SET/SOCKET/JACK 000000 173.95

J1-1836 GRADY FREE FARMS INC
I-BULLDOZER22 024-5124-5610-90 CONTRACT/PROF PCT4-34HRS DIRT WORK-CALICHE 000000 3,400.00

DEPARTMENT 5124 5124-ROAD & BRIDGE 4 TOTAL: 4,775.26

FUND 024 ROAD & BRIDGE 4 TOTAL: 4,775.26



1/24/2022 8:36 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 11
’ .
ACKET: 10274 CC-1/24/22

ENDOR SET: 01

UND : 084 COURT HOUSE SECURITY

EPARTMENT: 5084 5084-COURTHOUSE SECURITY BANK: AP

UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

ENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

1-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-JONES 010322 084-5084-5205-20 NON~CAPITAL E AUD-DC COMPUTER/SECRTY WNDOW 000000 3,600.00

DEPARTMENT 5084 5084~COURTHOUSE SECURITY TOTAL: 3,600.00

FUND 084 COURT HOUSE SECURITY TOTAL: 3,600.00



1/24/2022 8:36 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 12

PACKET : 10274 CC-1/24/22

VENDOR SET: 01

£UND : 085 COMM COURT RECORDS PRES

DEPARTMENT: 5085 5085-COMM COURT REC PRES BANK: AP

3UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

J1-2590 LUBBOCK FILE ROOM
I1-0061643 085-5085-5610-10 CONTRACT SERV LARGE BIN SRVC12/1/21-12/31/21 000000 188.00

DEPARTMENT 5085 5085-COMM COURT REC PRES TOTAL: 188.00

FUND 085 COMM COURT RECORDS PRES TOTAL: 188.00



1/24/2022 8:36 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 13
ACKET: 10274 CC-1/24/22

ENDOR SET: 01

UND : 087 DIST CLERK RECORDS PRES

EPARTMENT: 5020 5020-DIST CLERK REC PRES BANK: AP

UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

ENDOR  NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECKH# AMOUNT

1-2439 GOVERNMENT FORMS AND SU
I-0331739 087-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI DC-RED/GREY CASEBINDER 000000 798.31

DEPARTMENT 5020 5020-DIST CLERK REC PRES TOTAL: 798.31

FUND 087 DIST CLERK RECORDS PRES TOTAL: 798.31



1/24/2022 8:36 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: l{

>ACKET: 10274 CC-1/24/22

JENDOR SET: 01

TUND : 140 JUVENILE PROBATION FUND

JEPARTMENT: 5140 5140-BASIC SUPERVISION BANK: AP

3UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

JENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

31-0204 OFFICE DEPOT

I1-211304151001 140-5140-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI JPO-CALENDER REFILL 000000 11.99
1-211505995001 140-5140-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI JPO-TONER/PENS/TISSUE 000000 131.54
1-211505995002 140-5140-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI JPO-DESKPAD MONTHLY CLNDR 000000 9.58

31-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-BARDEN 010322 140-5140-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI JPO-HOTEL/CHIEF CONF EL PASO 000000 377.74

J1-2062 DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIA

I-75026036 140-5140-5705-30 COPIER LEASE/ JPO--CPR 1/1-1/31/22 000000 206.62
DEPARTMENT 5140 5140-BASIC SUPERVISION TOTAL: 737.47

J1-0204 OFFICE DEPOT
I-211506131001 140-5141-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI JPO-HAND SANITIZER 000000 41.88

J1-0985 ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN
I-3276L 122221 140-5141-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JPO-FRC PEST CONTROL DEC 2021 000000 63.00

J1-1581 TEXAS HOMELAND SECURITY
I-31212 140-5141-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JPO-FRC DMP MONTHLY MONITORING 000000 155.97

01-2062 DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIA
1-75026027 140-5141-5705-30 COPIER LEASE/ JPO-FRC 1/1-1/31/22 000000 206.62

DEPARTMENT 5141 5141-JPO-COMMUNITY BASED TOTAL: 467.47

FUND 140 JUVENILE PROBATION FUND TOTAL: 1,204.94



1/24/2022 8:36 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 15
ACKET: 10274 CC-1/24/22

ENDOR SET: 01

UND : 145 LAMB CO LEAF GRANT

EPARTMENT: 5140 LAMB CO LEAF GRANT BANK: AP

UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

ENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

1-2825 DAMON WEST LLC

I1-012422 145-5140-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI REIMB-AIRFARE 1/24/22 000000 286.81
I-LCLPRBOOKS 145-5140-5650-30 OTHER GRANT E JPO-AGENT/COFFEE BEAN BOOKS 000000 510.00
DEPARTMENT 5140 LAMB CO LEAF GRANT TOTAL: 796.81

FUND 145 LAMB CO LEAF GRANT TOTAL: 796.81



1/24/2022 8:36 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 16
